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WISCONSIN MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

Campus Box 183, Beloit College, 700 College Street, Beloit, Wisconsin 53511-5595

2019-2020 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

Top 22 Schools in League--6th Grade (31 Schools)

Rank
*1

22

School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
DeLong Middle School
Atwater Elementary School
North Middle School
Brookfield Academy
Onalaska Middle School
New London MS
Lake Bluff ES
Swanson Elementary School
Fort Atkinson MS
Wisconsin Rapids MS
Big Bend ES
St. Mary Catholic MS
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS
Greendale MS
Kewaunee Middle School
Belleville Intermediate School
Tomahawk Elementary School
Lake Geneva MS
Richland Middle School
Trevor State Graded School

Top 33 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
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23

Student
Jimmy C
Vaidehi R
Louis L
Helen K
Duoyi L
AviB
Kevin H
Matthew W
Krishna A
Cole A
Jake F
Alexander G
Jay G
Vinayak M
Aditi M
Jack B
Cash B
William N
Michael S
Pablo S
Nishanth S
Allen Z
Tyler G
Alexander H
Dan H
Makenna H
Erin J
Lukas L
Shreya P
Alex S
Eli S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Brookfield

Elm Grove

Eau Claire
Shorewood
Menomonee Falls
Brookfield
Onalaska

New London
Shorewood
Brookfield

Fort Atkinson
Wisconsin Rapids
Big Bend
Neenah

Elkhart Lake
Greendale
Kewaunee
Belleville
Tomahawk
Lake Geneva
Richland Center
Trevor

School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Brookfield Academy
DeLong Middle School
DeLong Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Onalaska Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
New London MS
North Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
DeLong Middle School
Lake Bluff ES
Atwater Elementary School
Tomahawk Elementary School
Atwater Elementary School
North Middle School
Atwater Elementary School
Lake Bluff ES
Swanson Elementary School
New London MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Big Bend ES
Belleville Intermediate School
Wisconsin Hills MS
New London MS
Fort Atkinson MS

Town

Town
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Eau Claire
Eau Claire
Brookfield
Brookfield
Onalaska
Elm Grove
New London
Menomonee Falls
Brookfield
Brookfield
Elm Grove
Eau Claire
Shorewood
Shorewood
Tomahawk
Shorewood
Menomonee Falls
Shorewood
Shorewood
Brookfield
New London
Elm Grove
Big Bend
Belleville
Brookfield
New London
Fort Atkinson

Team Score
140
131
123
120
118
117
117
116
111
109
106
105
104
103
102
100
97
95
94
91
87
81

Score
31
31
29
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



23 Jake Z
23 Carson Z

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML

Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove
Onalaska Middle School Onalaska

24
24



Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Brown, Calumet, Dane, Jefferson, Kewaunee, Rock, Sheboygan, Washington, Winnebago

Top Schools in Region

Rank School

*1 Fort Atkinson MS

2 St. Mary Catholic MS

3 Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS
4 Kewaunee Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank

1 Lukas L
1 Eli S
3 Ethan A
3 Tanner P
3 AvaR

Clark, Eau Claire, Kenosha, La Crosse, Lincoln, Oconto, Portage, Richland, Vernon, Walworth, Waupaca, Wood

Student

Fort Atkinson

Neenah

Elkhart Lake
Kewaunee

School
Belleville Intermediate School
Fort Atkinson MS
St. Mary Catholic MS

Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS

Fort Atkinson MS

Town

Belleville

Town

Fort Atkinson

Neenah

Elkhart Lake
Fort Atkinson

Top Schools in Region

Eau Claire
Onalaska

New London
Wisconsin Rapids

School
DeLong Middle School
DeLong Middle School
Onalaska Middle School

Rank School
*] DeLong Middle School
2 Onalaska Middle School
3 New London MS
4 Wisconsin Rapids MS
Top Students in Region
Rank Student
1 Duoyi L
2 Avi B
3 Krishna A
3 Jake F
Milwaukee, Waukesha
Top Schools in Region
Rank School
1 Wisconsin Hills MS
2 Pilgrim Park Middle School
3 Atwater Elementary School
4 North Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student
1 Jimmy C
1 Vaidehi R
3 Louis L
4 Helen K

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

New London MS
Brookfield
Elm Grove
Shorewood
Menomonee Falls
School

Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
Brookfield Academy

Town

Eau Claire
Eau Claire
Onalaska

Town

New London

Town

Elm Grove
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield

Town

Team Score

106
103
102
97

Score
24
24
23
23
23

Team Score

123
117
116
105

Score
28
27
26
26

Team Score

140
131
120
118

Score
31
31
29
28



24

School
Brookfield Academy
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
De Pere Middle School
North Middle School
Templeton Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Fort Atkinson MS
Viroqua Middle School
CELA
DeLong Middle School
Tomahawk Elementary School
St. Jude the Apostle School
Greendale MS
P.J. Jacobs JHS
Belleville Intermediate School
Washington Middle School
St. Mary Catholic MS
St. Frances Cabrini School
Trevor State Graded School
Fruzen Intermediate School
Elkhart Lake-Glenbeulah ES/MS
Chilton Middle School
Kewaunee Middle School
Richland Middle School

Top 34 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*1

3
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Student
Rohith K
Jeremy L
Noah R
Andrey S
Rohan S
Ashna D
Justin H
Mellynda J
Trenton K
Shilpa K
Sanjit M
Lillian T
Emilio Z
Sidharth R
Kyra A
Owen B
Graham L
Avaneesh M
Jenna G
Immanuel G
Swar K
Rohan N
Vivash V
Derek W
John B
Jude B
Aaron B
Alice C
Anthony D
Saathvik G
Owen K
Bode M
Alexis S
Cece W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML
Top 25 Schools in League--7th Grade (30 Schools)

Brookfield
Elm Grove
Brookfield
De Pere
Menomonee Falls
Sussex
Onalaska
Fort Atkinson
Viroqua
Pewaukee
Eau Claire
Tomahawk
Wauwatosa
Greendale
Stevens Point
Belleville
Oconto Falls
Neenah

West Bend
Trevor

Beloit
Elkhart Lake
Chilton
Kewaunee
Richland Center

School
Brookfield Academy
De Pere Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Brookfield Academy
Brookfield Academy
Brookfield Academy
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
De Pere Middle School
Brookfield Academy
Brookfield Academy
Tomahawk Elementary School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
DeLong Middle School
North Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Onalaska Middle School
North Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Templeton Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Fort Atkinson MS
Templeton Middle School
St. Jude the Apostle School
De Pere Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Viroqua Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Viroqua Middle School
CELA
Onalaska Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School

Town

Town
Brookfield
De Pere
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Brookfield
Elm Grove
De Pere
Brookfield
Brookfield
Tomahawk
Elm Grove
Brookfield
Elm Grove
Eau Claire
Menomonee Falls
Brookfield
Onalaska
Menomonee Falls
Brookfield
Sussex
Brookfield
Fort Atkinson
Sussex
Wauwatosa
De Pere
Brookfield
Viroqua
Brookfield
Viroqua
Pewaukee
Onalaska
Elm Grove

Team Score
154
140
133
129
118
116
113
109
108
107
107
107
106
104
100
96
95
94
93
93
92
89
88
85
85

Score
33
33
31
31
31
30
29
29
29
29
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
24



Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Brown, Calumet, Dane, Jefferson, Kewaunee, Rock, Sheboygan, Washington, Winnebago

Top Schools in Region
Rank School Town Team Score
*] De Pere Middle School De Pere 129
2 Fort Atkinson MS Fort Atkinson 109
3 Belleville Intermediate School Belleville 96
4 St. Mary Catholic MS Neenah 94

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Jeremy L De Pere Middle School De Pere 33
2 Trenton K De Pere Middle School De Pere 29
3 Derek W Fort Atkinson MS Fort Atkinson 25
4 Aaron B De Pere Middle School De Pere 24

Clark, Eau Claire, Kenosha, La Crosse, Lincoln, Oconto, Portage, Richland, Vernon, Walworth, Waupaca, Wood

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*] Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 113
2 Viroqua Middle School Viroqua 108
3 DeLong Middle School Eau Claire 107
3 Tomahawk Elementary School Tomahawk 107

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Lillian T Tomahawk Elementary School Tomahawk 29
2 Owen B DeLong Middle School Eau Claire 27
3 Jenna G Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 25
4 Anthony D Viroqua Middle School Viroqua 24
4 Owen K Viroqua Middle School Viroqua 24
4 Alexis S Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 24

Milwaukee, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
1 Brookfield Academy Brookfield 154
2 Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove 140
3 Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield 133
4 North Middle School Menomonee Falls 118

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Rohith K Brookfield Academy Brookfield 33
2 Noah R Pilgrim Park Middle School Elm Grove 31
2 Andrey S Brookfield Academy Brookfield 31
2 Rohan S Brookfield Academy Brookfield 31

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



15
16
16

School
Brookfield Academy
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
North Middle School
DeLong Middle School
CELA
St. Mary Catholic MS
Tomahawk Elementary School
Templeton Middle School
St. Jude the Apostle School
Greendale MS
Trevor State Graded School
Viroqua Middle School
Fruzen Intermediate School
P.J. Jacobs JHS
Washington Middle School

Top 35 Students in League--8th Grade

Rank
*1
*1
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Student
Krish S
Adrian Y
Arthur W
Adyn H
Michael M
Amelia S
Ryan S
Nicholas D
Nathan F
Qasim O
Aashima Singh S
William S
Chitvan S
Ryan B
Aidan C
Emme D
Benjie H
Ronil L
Selina W
Anakin F
Benjamin H
Shiv M
Drakje B
Michael D
Andrew L
Nolan A
Sophia A
Patricia C
William M
Matteo M
Connor N
Sabrina P
Patrick S
Jack W
Zengtao X

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML
Top 17 Schools in League--8th Grade (30 Schools)

Brookfield
Brookfield
Elm Grove
Onalaska
Menomonee Falls
Eau Claire
Pewaukee
Neenah
Tomahawk
Sussex
Wauwatosa
Greendale
Trevor
Viroqua
Beloit
Stevens Point
Oconto Falls

School
Brookfield Academy
Brookfield Academy
Onalaska Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
St. Jude the Apostle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Brookfield Academy
St. Mary Catholic MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Brookfield Academy
Wisconsin Hills MS
DeLong Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Brookfield Academy
Wisconsin Hills MS
North Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Wisconsin Hills MS
CELA
Onalaska Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
North Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
North Middle School
Onalaska Middle School
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
DeLong Middle School
Templeton Middle School
DeLong Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School
Tomahawk Elementary School
North Middle School
Pilgrim Park Middle School

Town

Town

Brookfield
Brookfield
Onalaska
Brookfield
Wauwatosa
Brookfield
Brookfield
Neenah

Elm Grove
Brookfield
Brookfield

Eau Claire
Brookfield

Elm Grove
Brookfield
Brookfield
Menomonee Falls
Brookfield
Brookfield
Pewaukee
Onalaska

Elm Grove
Menomonee Falls
Elm Grove
Menomonee Falls
Onalaska
Brookfield

Elm Grove

Eau Claire
Sussex

Eau Claire

Elm Grove
Tomahawk
Menomonee Falls
Elm Grove

Team Score
137
131
116
111
109
105
96
96
96
95
92
88
87
84
82
81
81

Score
30
30
29
28
28
28
27
26
26
26
26
26
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
22
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21



Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Brown, Calumet, Dane, Jefferson, Kewaunee, Rock, Sheboygan, Washington, Winnebago

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score

*1 St. Mary Catholic MS Neenah 96
Fruzen Intermediate School Beloit 82

3 Belleville Intermediate School Belleville 75

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Nicholas D St. Mary Catholic MS Neenah 26
2 Reid N Belleville Intermediate School Belleville 20
2 Riley T De Pere Middle School De Pere 20
2 Carlos V Fruzen Intermediate School Beloit 20

Clark, Eau Claire, Kenosha, La Crosse, Lincoln, Oconto, Portage, Richland, Vernon, Walworth, Waupaca, Wood

Top Schools in Region

Rank School Town Team Score
*1 Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 111

2 DeLong Middle School Eau Claire 105

3 Tomahawk Elementary School Tomahawk 96

4 Trevor State Graded School Trevor 87

Top Students in Region

Rank Student School Town Score
1 Arthur W Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 29
2 William S DeLong Middle School Eau Claire 26
3 Benjamin H Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 23
4 Nolan A Onalaska Middle School Onalaska 21
4 William M DeLong Middle School Eau Claire 21
4 Connor N DeLong Middle School Eau Claire 21
4 Patrick S Tomahawk Elementary School Tomahawk 21

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded



Milwaukee, Waukesha

Top Schools in Region

Rank

B N

School

Brookfield Academy
Wisconsin Hills MS
Pilgrim Park Middle School
North Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank
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Student
Krish S
Adrian Y
Adyn H
Michael M
Amelia S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests WIML
Regional Standings

Town

Brookfield

Brookfield

Elm Grove

Menomonee Falls

School Town

Brookfield Academy Brookfield
Brookfield Academy Brookfield
Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield
St. Jude the Apostle School Wauwatosa
Wisconsin Hills MS Brookfield

Team Score

137
131
116
109

Score
30
30
28
28
28



